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709a 711a 715a 721a 726a 746a 750a 800a 602a 609a 613a 632a 636a 641a 644a 1007a 1009a 1012a 1017a 1021a 1040a 1044a 1054a
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Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride 2 O S S Wi o3 i = — g e
accepted; fareboxes do not make change) for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half (=5 =wn o o
Cash Fares: fare on the bus.
BaseFare-.............ccoooeein, $1.50 . " . . . SATURDAY
B Half F $0.75 Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.
ase Half Fare - ..................... . 908a 915a 9192 9382 0422 9472 9502
BusPlus F $2.00
USFIUS Fare - ..o ) CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one 1008a 1015a 1019a 1038a 1042a 1047a 1050a
BusPlus Half Fare - ................. $1.00 shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, 1108a 1115a 1119a 1138a 1142a 1147a 1150a
. . or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru 1208p 1215p 1219p 1238p 1242p 1247p 1250p
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares: CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822. 108p 115p 119p 138p 142p 147p  150p
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first 208p 215p 219p 238p  242p  247p  250p
r?e frlthesaw lie the fourth and up are free for the Please arrive at the bus stop at least 5 minutes early. 308p 315p 319p 338p 342p 347p 350p
I::y ?As Yeouaé.o Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first 408p 4190 419p 438p 442p a47p 450p
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the 508p 515p 519p 538p 542p 547p 550p

rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31
consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides
for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.



